S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
MaxTester 610
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
MAX-610 = Copper I&R test set
Platform Options
00 = Without software options
FTPUPLD = Result upload via FTP over Wi-Fi and Ethernet
SPMAXTESTER610.11.AN © 2015 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  15/08
MAX-610-XX-XX
Example: MAX-610-FTPUPLD-TDR-SMARTR
Copper Software Options
00 = Without software options
FED = Support for Teletech TS125 Far-End Device a
NEXT = Near-End Crosstalk b
RFL = Resistive fault location/K-test option
SBAL = Stressed Balance
SMARTR = Pair Detective and FaultMapper option c
TDR = Time-domain reflectometry option
WBAND = Extend frequency range from 20 kHz to 30 MHz
HIVOLT = Enables 500V isolation resistance
RLOSS = Return loss to 2.2 MHz option b
ADRP = ADSL2+ data rate prediction option d
Notes
a. Teletech TS125 Far-End Device sold separately.